
H
A

L
O

Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice. Consult your Cooper Lighting Solutions Representative or visit www.cooperlighting.com for available options, accessories and ordering information.
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LZR200 Live End Feed 
with Junction Box Cover

LZR201 Live End Feed LZR202 Floating Canopy 
and Connector Feed

LZR203 Adjustable L and 
Straight Connector Feed

LZR204 Conduit Adapter
Feed

LZR205 Conduit 
Continuation Feed

LZR206 T-Bar Canopy

LZR207 T-Bar Mounting
Clip

LZR208 Cord and Plug 
Feed

LZR209 Monopoint Feed LZR210 Monopoint Feed -
Low Voltage

LZR211 Flexible
Connector Feed

LZR212 Mini Connector LZR213R Right Handed 
"T" Connector

LZR213L Left Handed "T" 
Connector

LZR214 "X" Connector DE112 Dead End LZRC201, LZRC203 
Current Limiters

LAZER TRACK
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LZR102
2' Nominal
LZR104
4' Nominal

20-1/8"
[511mm]

1-3/8"
[35mm]

5/8"
[14mm]

44-1/8"
[1121mm]

1-3/8"
[35mm]

5/8"
[14mm]

LZR106
6' Nominal

68-1/8"
[1730mm]

1-3/8"
[35mm]

5/8"
[14mm]

LZR108
8' Nominal

92-1/8"
[2340mm]

1-3/8"
[35mm]

5/8"
[14mm]
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FEATURES

Accepts both Lazer Track and Power-Trac luminaires
Structural channel is extruded aluminum
Conductors are solid copper encased in rigid extruded PVC insulators
Visual polarity indicates proper electrical installation of fixtures
Track comes in 2', 4', 6' and 8' lengths
Finishes: White (P) and Black (MB)

Compliances may not apply to all product configurations. Please consult the product spec sheet for compliance details.

COMPLIANCES: UL Listed, CSA Listed

SAMPLE NUMBER: LZR102P

Track Finishes Connectors (Order Separately) Accessories (Order Separately) Current Limiters (Order Separately)

LZR102=2' Lazer Miniature Single 
Circuit Track System

LZR104=4' Lazer Miniature Single 
Circuit Track System

LZR106=6' Lazer Miniature Single 
Circuit Track System

LZR108=8' Lazer Miniature Single 
Circuit Track System

MB=Black
P=White

LZR200=Live End Feed with Junction Box Cover
LZR201=Live End Feed
LZR202=Floating Canopy and Connector
LZR203=Adjustable L and Straight Connector
LZR204=Conduit Adapter Feed
LZR205=Conduit Continuation Feed
LZR206=T-Bar Canopy
LZR208=Cord and Plug Feed
LZR211=Flexible Connector Feed
LZR212=Mini Joiner
LZR213L="T" Connector - Left
LZR213R="T" Connector - Right
LZR214="X" Connector

Finishes

MB=Black
P=White

LZR207=T-Bar Mounting Clip
LZR209=Monopoint Feed
LZR210=Monopoint Feed-Low Voltage

Finishes

MB=Black
P=White

Current Limiter-Center Feed

LZRC203CB120=120W (1A@120V)
LZRC203CB1200=1200W (10A@120V)
LZRC203CB300=300W (2.5A@120V)
LZRC203CB600=600W (5A@120V)
LZRC203CB960=960W (8A@120V)

Current Limiter-End Feed

LZRC201CB120=120W (1A@120V)
LZRC201CB1200=1200W (10A@120V)
LZRC201CB300=300W (2.5A@120V)
LZRC201CB600=600W (5A@120V)
LZRC201CB960=960W (8A@120V)

Finishes

MB=Black
P=White

CONNECTORS AND ACCESSORIES


